TTX3414 - 3/4" SOCKET SET 6 PT TTX4 14 PIECES | TENGTOOLS
3/4" SOCKET SET 6 PT TTX4 14
PIECES
Chrome vanadium
Satin finish for a better grip when handling the sockets
6 point single hexagon sockets for a better grip
Designed and manufactured to DIN3120/3124
Organised in a tool tray module size X4 (TTX4)

W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
LIST OF CONTENTS
TTX3414   3/4″ Socket Set 6 pt TTX4 14 Pieces
M3405196-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 19 mm
M3405216-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 21 mm
M3405226-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 22 mm
M3405246-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 24 mm
M3405276-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 27 mm
M3405306-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 30 mm
M3405326-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 32 mm
M3405336-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 33 mm
M3405346-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 34 mm
M3405366-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 36 mm
M3405386-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 38 mm
M3405416-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 41 mm
M3405466-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 46 mm
M3405506-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 50 mm
W
W
W
.T